NGUYEN VAN HUONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

GRADE 4: Unit 11- Lesson 4

5

ANSWER KEY

Say the words. Circle the word that doesn’t
have a long vowel sound i.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

six
pin
sit
fig
fish
pink

Look at the pictures and the table. Circle A, B, or C.

1. A

2.C 3.C

How many can you find? Look and write.

O NO Uk WN

There were three planes
There were two buses.

There were two taxis.

There were two helicopters.
There were two cars.

There were three motorcycles.
There were six bikes.

Look again and correct the sentences.

2. There wasn’t a farmer at the top of a ladder. There was a firefighter.

3. There wasn’t a trolley between two taxis. There was a bus.

Where were you yesterday afternoon?

Students write about themselves.



